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Bascom Fire Bad Axe 5K
Timing and Scoring by DRS Timing

*kkkkkkkkk AWARDS LIST *kkkkkkkkkkkkk

wxxkkiiirs CEEMALE OVERALL RESULTS *rrrrrs
NIKKI HINTZE 30 Tiffin OH 20:53

*kkkkkkkkk MALE OVERALL RESULTS *kkkkkkkkkk
JASONBUMB 30 New Reigel OH 16:35

sxkrrrrre: EEMALE MASTERS RESULTS **##ssiis
LORIHUTH 45 Tiffin OH 25:47

wxkkiiiiik MALE MASTERS RESULTS *rrrrs
PATRICK DELTURCO 52 Tiffin OH 20:13

FEMALE AGE GROUP 01 -12

39 AUDREY MEYER 11 Amanda OH 25:21
88 JULIANNE POLAND 12  Tiffin OH 31:08
96 OLIVIASTOCKMASTER 10 Bellevue OH 33:19
98 EMMA HINTZE 10  Tiffin OH 33:49
120 AINSLEY ROUSH 12 Fostoria OH 38:04

MALE AGE GROUP 01 - 12

37 WALKER SUTER 12 Bascom OH 25:16
80 OWEN SUTER 10 Bascom OH 30:04
131  BRAYDEN REINHART 10 Tiffin OH 41:00

FEMALE AGE GROUP 13 -15
24 TAYLOR LEITER 13 Fostoria OH 23:54
36 LILLYAN JONES 14  Tiffin OH 24:59
53 JELENA COLEMAN 13 Fostoria OH 26:54
62 ASHLEY BRICKNER 14 Tiffin OH 2757
81 RILEY SUTER 13 Bascom OH 30:04

MALE AGE GROUP 13 - 15
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11
15
21
42
151

25
68
154

16
22
67

20
32
55
91
93
117
141
147
163

31
105
127
142

34
43
48
58

JORDAN FOSTER 14
CONNER ROUSH 15
KYLE RUMSCHLAG 14
SHAWN MEYER 14
DANIEL LOMMERSE 13
OWEN SCHUMM 14

Fostoria
Fostoria

New Riegel

Amanda

Tiffin
Tiffin

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

20:36
21:25
22:27
23:27
25:30
46:10

FEMALE AGE GROUP 16 - 18
LIZZIE FRIANGER 17  Tiffin
HUNTER STRAHM 17 Fostoria
KAITLYN BORER 18 New Reigel

OH
OH

MALE AGE GROUP 16 - 18
RYAN ALVARADO 16 Tiffin
TYLER AGAPIOU 18 Fostoria

OH
OH
OH

22:28
23:31
28:34

23:59
28:34
OH 47:08

FEMALE AGE GROUP 19 - 23

Tiffin

Fostoria

Mansfield

Tiffin
Tiffin

ALEX BROCK 18  Tiffin
MARISSA WARD 21
KAILEY COLEMAN 21
MADALYN MCKEE 22
KATIE BRICKNER 21
STEPHANIE HICKS 23
EMMA BAKER 19

COURTNEY BURNS 20
MEGHAN SCHERGER 22
RACHEL HUTH 23

Grove City

Fostoria
Fostoria

Tiffin

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

MALE AGE GROUP 19 - 23

ALEXANDER WOOD 19
RYAN DEPINET 20
JAREN WICKHAM 23
MATT SCHWIND 22
MATT HUTH 19

FEMALE AGE GROUP 24 - 29

SARAH SMITH 29
ISABEL BLEVINS 27
MICHELLE LUCIUS 28
LYNDSY GOEBEL 25

Tiffin
Tiffin
Tiffin
Tiffin
Tiffin

Tiffin
Clyde

Grove City
Bloomdale

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

17:53
24:49
34:14
40:23
43:40

23:19
24:49
26:59
32:43
33:08
37:22
43:39
44:18
50:52

OH 24:56
OH 25:32
OH 26:24
OH 27:10
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65

72

73

94
109
111
116
118
119
129
152
153
165
172

10
12
14
27
30
44
56
104
128
146
162
177

19
46
50
71
76
83
86
89
95
107

AMANDA BODART
CAROLYN WISE
DANIELLE CONINE
EMILY KUHN
MEGAN ROSSI
MONICA MILLER
ALISHA KESSLER
BRITTANY EGBERT
ELIZABETH BENTZ
SARAH BRENAMEN
JILL SCHUMM
ANGELA HULL
KATE TIELL

ERIN WAX

29
29
27
27
26
28
26
24
24
26
28
28
28
26

Tiffin
Philadelphia
North Baltimore
Carey

Fostoria

Tiffin

Fostoria
Fostoria
Findlay
Bascom

Tiffin

Burgoon

Tiffin

Green Springs

OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

MALE AGE GROUP 24 - 29

TRAVIS WHIPPLE
KEITH SCHALK
JONATHAN MILLER
ERIC KASTNER

DONOVAN BIRKMIRE

BEN BLEVINS
JOSEPH SUTTON
ADAM FRANKART
BRAD WHALEY
AARON BRICKNER
MIKE LANDEROS
CURT BUMB

29
27
25
25
27
29
29
29
26
29
24
28

Fostoria
Carey
Tiffin
Tiffin
Findlay
Clyde
Norwalk
Bascom
Bascom
Fostoria
Tiffin
New Riegel

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 35

ERIN WOLPH

CATE O'NEAL
MAKENZIE HALL
BRANDY FREDRITZ
COURTNEY REIS

JANELLE SCHATZINGER

MEGAN LONSWAY
STACI BRICKNER
BRENDA RUFFING
VICKY COPPUS

35 Tiffin

35 Fostoria
32 Tiffin

35 Carey

31 Sycamore
33 Republic
35 Tiffin

32 Tiffin

33 Attica

30 Fostoria

28:24
29:11
29:11
33:12
35:50
36:08
37:12
37:53
37:54
40:43
46:11
46:11
51:27
51:44

21:09
21:32
21:51
24:03
24:45
25:32
27:00
34:13
40:43
44:18
50:52
52:07

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

22:49
26:03
26:31
29:10
29:46
30:30
30:37
31:09
33:18
35:28
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114
132
140
149
150
158
159
161
166
167
168
184

26
59
60
160
169

28
33
51
69
75
79
82
87
100
125
137
138
164
170
174
183
185

AMY HOYDA
ALICIA REINHART
MICHELLE CONLEY
CLAIRE BRIDINGER
ROBIN NAUGLE
KRISTY VAUGHN
LINDSAY ZOELLER
STACEY ALT
JENNIFER SNYDER
KELLY SNYDER
LEE DOWNING
LISA WILT

31 Tiffin
32 Tiffin
32
32
34
34
33
31 Fostori
34 Tiffin

33 Tiffin

30 Fostori
32 Tiffin

Tiffin
Tiffin

New Riegel
Canal Wincheste

New Riegel

a

a

MALE AGE GROUP 30 - 35

CRAIG REINHART 32
PATRICK R. O'NEAL 32
RYAN WHIPPLE 31
CHARLES WHITTAJR 33
JEREMY SCHUMM 32
ADAM ALT 32
BRAD SNYDER 34

Dayton
Fostoria
Fostoria
Fostoria
Tiffin
Fostoria
Tiffin

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

16:59
19:46
24:03
27:17
27:30
50:47
51:32

FEMALE AGE GROUP 36 - 41

ERIN BRICKNER
LAURA RISHTY
JESSICA COLEMAN
KELLY ELCHERT
BETSY SKITOWSKI
NICOLE COURTAD
JAMIE FEASEL
RACHAEL CARREL
CASEY CAMPBELL
NICHOLE JONES

LANA COFFMAN

LINDA KEEFE
REBECCA HARTMAN
LAURA EVANS
HEATHER STOCKMASTER
NICOLE REINHART
STEPHANIE REINHART

36
38
39
38
39
36
37
36
41
37
38
38
41
40
38
39
41

Fostoria OH
Tiffin OH
Findlay OH
Tiffin OH
Tiffin OH
Carey OH
Tiffin OH
Fostoria OH
Loveland OH
Fostoria OH
Tiffin OH
Tiffin OH
Tiffin OH
Fostoria OH
Bellevue OH
Tiffin OH
Ontario OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

36:57
41:02
42:20
44:48
44:48
49:06
49:06
50:47
51:30
51:30
51:30
59:38

24:11
24:55
26:37
28:54
29:20
30:04
30:17
30:44
33:54
40:03
42:09
42:10
51:27
51:35
51:49
59:38
1:00:57
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13
14

23
41
57
84
102
106
171

101
103
110
122
126
136
139
143
173
178

13
17
18
29
49
61
63
64
66
78
92
97
130
181

85
90

MALE AGE GROUP 36 - 41

NATE COLATRUGLIO
JAY ROGIER

DAVE KRUEGER
BEN REIS

MARK MCGINNIS
JASON BRICKNER
JOEL EVANS

38
38
39
40
40
37
41

Tiffin
Bascom
Norwalk
Sycamore
Kansas
Bascom
Fostoria

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

23:45
25:25
27:02
30:32
34:08
35:20
51:35

FEMALE AGE GROUP 42 - 50

MISTY HOWLAND
ANGIE MCGINNIS
ANETTE KAPELKA
BERTA ALVARADO
DIANE RIEKE
SUSAN EGBERT
JENNY HUMMEL
RHONDA POSEY
DEB ARDNER
DIANE LEY

43
42
49
50
45
50
49
44
45
45

Loveland
Kansas
Fostoria
Tiffin
Republic
Fostoria
Fostoria
Tiffin
Tifin
Sylvania

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

34:01
34:10
35:52
39:00
40:22
41:49
42:18
44:01
51:44
52:44

MALE AGE GROUP 42 - 50

SCOTT WISE
KEITH WILLIAMS
MARK COLEMAN
MATT HOOVER
DAVID BOES

KEN ARDNER
STEVE SUTER
DAN BRICKNER
DENNY BRICKNER
THOMAS WEAVER
ERIC HUMMEL
TODD BOES

JOHN GONZALES
MARC SKITOWSKI

42
42
42
44
45
48
46
45
44
48
49
48
48
43

Attica
Fostoria
Columbus
Tiffin
Forest
Tiffin
Bascom
Tiffin
Fostoria
Tiffin
Fostoria
Tiffin
Fremot
Tiffin

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

21:46
22:44
22:45
24:17
26:28
27:45
28:11
28:19
28:26
29:53
32:56
33:33
40:54
56:43

FEMALE AGE GROUP 51 -99

DEE MATTER
DEANNA KIESEL

54  Tiffin
52 Findlay

OH
OH

30:32
31:30
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99
123
133
134
135
145
148
155
156
157
175
176
179
180
182
186
188

35
38
47
54
70
74
77
108
113
115
144
187

179
180

123

TERESA JONES 56 Tiffin OH
TERRI RISSER 67 Anna OH
THERESA SCHERGER 52 Fostoria OH
LISA KUHN 54  Tiffin OH
BARB HOPPLE 57  Tiffin OH
JEAN ECKELBERRY 58 Republic OH
HOLLY STACY 52 Green Springs OH
NANCY BORER 55 New Reigel OH
KAREN DARR 54  Fremont OH
CINDY GOSCHE 55 New Riegel OH
SHARON SHADE 58 Attica OH
JEAN SMITH 59 Tiffin OH
JANET KINN 61 New Riegel OH
GLORIA EARL 60 New Riegel OH
JOYCE SKITOWSKI 74 Tiffin OH
JANE REINHART 72 Tiffin OH
CONIE HUMMEL 72 Sycamore OH
MALE AGE GROUP 51 -99
BOB FITTRO 53 Tiffin OH
MARK ZIMMERMAN 53  Tiffin OH
JIM MAIBERER 59 Tiffin OH
CHRIS GRANATA 55 Tiffin OH
RON LEY 55 Sylvania OH
RON LUTZ 61  Tiffin OH
STEVEN ACTON 55 McCutchenville OH
WAYNE HARRIS 58 Ontario OH
RON RISSER 68 Anna OH
THOM BAKER 65 Piqua OH
DALE MILLS 67  Tiffin OH
WILLIE MAKETT 56 Sandusky OH
BILL ECKELBERRY 57 Republic OH
PETE HUMMEL 75 Sycamore OH
FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 - 64
JANET KINN 61 New Riegel OH 54:12
GLORIAEARL 60 New Riegel OH 54:28

FEMALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69

TERRIRISSER 67

Anna

OH 39:25

33:50
39:25
41:26
41:27
41:34
44:16
44:34
47:08
48:40
49:01
51:50
52:06
54:12
54:28
56:44
1:00:57
1:01:14

20:29
20:40
24:58
25:18
26:21
26:58
29:02
29:17
29:52
35:40
36:57
37:05
44:16
1:01:13



77
108
113

182
186
188

187

MALE AGE GROUP 65 - 69
RONRISSER 68 Anna OH 29:52
THOM BAKER 65 Piqua OH 35:40
DALE MILLS 67 Tiffin OH 36:57

FEMALE AGE GROUP 70 - 74
JOYCE SKITOWSKI 74  Tiffin OH 56:44
JANE REINHART 72 Tiffin OH 1:00:57
CONIE HUMMEL 72 Sycamore OH 1:01:14

MALE AGE GROUP 70 - 74
FEMALE AGE GROUP 75 - 79

MALE AGE GROUP 75 - 79
PETE HUMMEL 75 Sycamore OH 1:01:13

FEMALE AGE GROUP 80 - 99

MALE AGE GROUP 80 -99






